C24000143138

(R	Requestor's Name)	
(A	Address)	_
(A	Address)	
(2	(UG) (533)	
(C	City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL	
(B	Business Entity Name)	_
····	Oocument Number)	
,5	ous note individually	
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Fil	ling Officer:	
		





100426312251







CSC - Tallahassee CSC 1201 Hays Street Tallahassee, FL 32301-2607 850-558-1500, Ext:

To: Department Of State, Division Of Corporations

From: Amanda Miller

Ext:

Date: 03/28/24 Order #: 1465474-1

Re: R&G Ford Family Legacy, LLC

Processing Method: Routine

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Enclosed please find:

Certificate of Formation/Incorporation

Amount to be deducted from our State Account: \$125.00 - FL State Account Number:

12000000195

AUTH

Please take the following action:

File in your office on basis

Issue Proof of Filing

Special Instructions:

Thank you for your assistance in this matter. If there are any problems or questions with this filing, please call our office.

PH 5:

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Se- Division of Co						
SUBJE		I Family Legacy, LL	С				
		Name	of Limited Lia	bility Company			
The end	closed Articles of	f Organization and fo	e(s) are submit	ted for filing.			
Please r	eturn all corresp	ondence concerning	this matter to t	he following:			
	Christina J.	Graziadei					
			Namo	of Person			
	Hinman, Ho	oward & Kattell, LLI)				
			Firm	/Company			
	80 Exchang	e Street, Stc. 700					
			A	ddress			
	Binghamton	, New York 13901					
			City/State	and Zip Code			
	cgraziadei@l		e used for futu	re annual report notifica	ation)		
For furthe		ncerning this matter,		•	·	•	2
	Christina J. (_	607 at (723-5341			2024 H.A.R
	Nam	e of Person		Daytime Telepho		7337 7337	ร 28
Enclose	d is a check for t	he following amount	:				PH
□S125.	.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Certificate of Stat	us Cer	155.00 Filing Fee & tified Copy conal copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Certificate Certified C (additional co	Filing Fee. of Status & opy	ed)
	New F Divisio	ng Address iling Section on of Corporations ox 6327		Street Address New Filing Section I The Centre of Talla 2415 N. Monroe Str	hassee		

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

(Musi					
	constin the words "Limited Lia	bility Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and str	ect address of the principal offic	ce of the Limited	Liability Company is:		
<u>Pr</u>	incipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:		
939 Park Settle	nent Road	939 Park Settlement Road			
Owego, New Y	ork 13827	Owe	go, New York 13827		
The Limited Liability Comother business entity wit	h an active Florida registration.)	egistered Agent.	it's Signature: You must designate an individual		
The Limited Liability Com nother business entity wit	pany cannot serve as its own Re	egistered Agent.			
The Limited Liability Com nother business entity wit	pany cannot serve as its own Re han active Florida registration.) treet address of the registered ag Corporation Service Corporation	egistered Agent. `gent are: mpany			
The Limited Liability Com nother business entity wit	pany cannot serve as its own Re han active Florida registration.) treet address of the registered ag Corporation Service Corporation	egistered Agent. ` gent are:			
The Limited Liability Com nother business entity wit	pany cannot serve as its own Re han active Florida registration.) treet address of the registered ag Corporation Service Corporation	egistered Agent. `gent are: mpany			
The Limited Liability Com nother business entity wit	pany cannot serve as its own Re h an active Florida registration.) treet address of the registered ag Corporation Service Cor N	egistered Agent. `gent are: mpany Jame	You must designate an individual		
The Limited Liability Com nother business entity wit	pany cannot serve as its own Re h an active Florida registration.) treet address of the registered ag Corporation Service Cor N 1201 Hays Street	egistered Agent. `gent are: mpany Jame	You must designate an individual		

am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Corporation Service Company

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

"MGR" = Manager	zed Member	Name and Address:	
AMBR		Rick Ford 939 Park Settlement Road Owego, New York 13827	
AMBR		Glenda Ford 939 Park Settlement Road Owego, New York 13827	
AMBR		Tyler Ford 223 Hollister Road Owego, New York 13827	
<u>AMB</u> R		Mason Ford 1092 Summit Road Apalachin, New York 13732	
(Use attachment if no	• •	of filing:	
(If an effective date is listed, the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in t	the date must be spec	cific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 eet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not	-
- nor normanical senicity date	on the Department of		
ARTICLE VI: Other provision	ns, if any.		

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

COVER LETTER

	lew Filing Se pivision of Co							
SUBJECT	R&G Ford	l Family Legacy.	LLC					
500000	· ·	Na	me of Limited	Liabilit	y Company			
The enclos	sed Articles of	f Organization and	fee(s) are sub	omitted f	or filing.			
Please retu	rn all corresp	ondence concernir	ng this matter	to the fo	llowing:			
	Christina J.	Graziadei						
			N	ame of P	erson			
	Hinman, Ho	oward & Kattell, L	LP.					
			F	irn / Com	pany			
	80 Exchang	e Street, Ste. 700						
				Addres	s			
	Binghamton	i, New York 1390	1					
			City/S	tate and	Zip Code			
	cgraziadei@l							
		E-mail address: (to	be used for f	iuture an	nual report notification	on)		
For further is	nformation co	ncerning this matt	er, please call	.:				5
	Christina J. C	Graziadei	607 at ()	723-5341		DZ4 HAK ZO	-
	Nam	e of Person	Area C	Code	Daytime Telephone	Number	7.1.	S
							10	
Enclosed is	a check for t	he following amou	int:					
□\$125.00	Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filir Certificate of \$	tatus	Certified	00 Filing Fee & I Copy copy is enclosed)	□S160.00 F Certificate o Certified Co (additional cop	f Status & C	_
	Mailin	g Address		<u>s</u>	treet Address			
		iling Section			ew Filing Section Div			
		on of Corporations ox 6327	;		he Centre of Tallaha 115 N. Monroe Stree			
		assee, FL 32314			allahassee, FL 32303			

2